
  
09/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
216  AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:59 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:03 AM 106/130 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
3 8:04 AM 102 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
4 8:08 AM STATION DR & NW 137TH ST
5 8:09 AM COLE TRL & NW 138TH CT & NW 138TH ST 
6 8:13 AM 1808 GATES DR W
7 8:14 AM 1824 WILKERSON
8 8:15 AM 1844 WILKERSON
9 8:16 AM WILKERSON ST & CENTURY HILL
10 8:18 AM CATIE LN & CENTURY HILL ST
11 8:19 AM GATES DR W & CATIE LN
12 8:20 AM GATES DR W & 1ST ST
13 8:25 AM COMPASS (PCEC)     

   
216  PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM COMPASS (PCEC)
2 4:02 PM 1808 GATES DR W
3 4:04 PM 1824 WILKERSON
4 4:06 PM 1844 WILKERSON
5 4:07 PM 1871 WILKERSON ST
6 4:08 PM CATIE LN & CENTURY HILL ST
7 4:09 PM GATES DR W & CATIE LN
8 4:11 PM GATES DR W & 1ST ST
9 4:17 PM SUMMIT PKWY & NW 136TH CT
10 4:18 PM SUMMIT PKWY & NW 138TH CT
11 4:20 PM NW 139TH CT & SUMMIT PKWY
12 4:21 PM WAGON PASS CT & NW 139TH ST
13 4:23 PM STATION DR & NW 137TH ST
14 4:29 PM 102 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
15 4:30 PM 106/130 BROKEN BRIDGE LN
16 4:33 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


